
 

 PROJECT NAME:   Reprocessable Materials for Construction &     
Demolition Debris & Purchase of Aggregates   

      
SPECIFICATION NO:   338124 

CONFERENCE DATE/TIME: April 16, 2018 @ 2:00 P.M. 

CONFERENCE LOCATION:  City Hall, Room 1103, 121 N. LaSalle Street, Chicago, Illinois 60602 

USER DEPARTMENT:   Chicago Department of Water Management 

PROCUREMENT CONTACT:  Stacy Stewart 312.744.2681  

EMAIL ADDRESS:  stacy.stewart@cityofchicago.org 

ORIGINAL BID OPEN DATE:  May 16, 2018 @ 11:00 A.M. 

 

 

                 



B

Jacob Mrugacz
President
Bluff City

2250 Southwind Boulevard
Bartlett, IL 60103

(630) 497-8700 x335 Phone
(630) 497-9800 Fax
(630) 746-8302 Mobile
jacobm@grp7.com Email

C

Margarita Alvarez
Department of Water Management
City of Chicago

1000 E. Ohio St.
Chicago, IL 60611

Gary Bell
Assistant Procurement Officer
Department of Procurement Services
City of Chicago

121 N. LaSalle Street
City Hall, Room 806
Chicago, IL 60602

Dariusz Panaszek, P.E.
Superintendent of Construction and Maintenance
Department of Water Management
City of Chicago

1424 W. Pershing Road
Chicago, IL 60609

Felicia Rawlings
Deputy Commissioner
Department of Water Management
City of Chicago

1000 E. Ohio St.
Chicago, IL 60611

Stacy Stewart
Senior Procurement Servies
City of Chicago

121 N. LaSalle Street
City Hall, Room 806
Chicago, IL 60602

(312) 744-2681 Phone
(312) 744-0010 Fax
stacy.stewart@cityofchicago.org Email

Pamela B. Walker-Smith
Project Coordinator
Department of Procurement Services
City of Chicago

121 N. LaSalle Street
City Hall, Room 806
Chicago, IL 60602



C

Felicia Warner
Project Manager
Department of Procurement Services
City of Chicago

121 N. LaSalle Street
City Hall, Room 806
Chicago, IL 60602

Paul Johnson
CTR

1000 E. Ohio St.
Chicago, IL 60611

(312) 894-4530 Phone
paul.johnson@ctrwater.net Email

D

Michael J. Synowiecki
Partner
Daley & Georges

20 S. Clark, Ste 400
Chicago, IL 60603

(312) 726-8797 Phone
(312) 262-3848 Direct
(312) 405-2065 Mobile
msynowiecki@daleygeorges.com Email

M

Anthony Tadin
Marina Cartage, Inc.

4450 S. Morgan St.
Chicago, IL 60609

(773) 254-3644 Phone
(773) 254-7195 Fax
atadin@marincartage.com Email

R

Paul V. Etter
Vice President and General Manager
Relable Asphalt Corporation

3741 S. Pulaski Road
Chicago, IL 60623

773.254.1121, ext. 103 Phone
773.254.7489 Fax
630.669.0867 Mobile
paul@grp7.com Email

John F. Harris
Reliable Asphalt Corporation

3741 S. Pulaski Road
Chicago, IL 60623

(773) 254-1121 x299 Phone
(773) 254-7489 Fax
(773) 715-3993 Mobile
jharris@grp7.com Email

Brian Holcomb
General Manager
Republic Services

2400 S. Loomis Street
Chicago, IL 60608

(312) 492-0014 Phone
(312) 226-5045 Fax
(773) 639- 8747 Mobile
bholcomb@republicservices.com Email



T

Virginia L. Reyes
President
Toltech

3504 S. Western Ave. Suite 200
Chicago, IL 60609

(773) 521-8790 Phone
(773) 521-8792 Fax
virginia@toltechplumbing.com Email

U

James Bracken
Utility Transport Service Inc.

2044 W. 163rd Street # 2
Markham, IL 60428

(708) 333-5466 Fax
(773) 983-2463 Mobile
bracken708@gmail.com Email

Dana Ramey
Utility Transport Service Inc.

2044 W. 163rd Street # 2
Markham, IL 60428

(708) 331-4200 Ext. 234 Phone
(708) 331-4212 Fax
dana@utilitytrans.com Email

V

Art Hernandez
Strategic Accounts Manager Central Division
Vulcan Materials Company

3910 S. Racine
Chicago, IL 60609

(773) 890-2360 Phone
(773) 523-1327 Fax
(773) 406-7448 Mobile
hernandeza@vmcmail.com Email
www.vulcanmaterials.com Web Page

Brett May
Sales Services Manager Central Division
Vulcan Materials Company

1000 E. Warrenville Rd Suite 100
Naperville, IL 60563

(630) 955-8594 Phone
(815) 703-9104 Mobile
mayb@vmcmail.com Email
www.vulcanmalerials.com Web Page


